 3386P
9mm(3/8”) Square                             Trimming Potentiometers
- 9mm (3/8”) Square, Single-Turn.
- Cermet Trimmer/Industrial/Sealed.
- Higher rated power thanks to the use of cermet resistor element.
- Excellent reliability for heat and humidity.
- Tighter resistance tolerances available.
- RoHS compliant version available, add suffix “LF” to part number.

3386P-EY5
Dimensions:
Part Numbering System
Features:
Tolerances: ±0.25mm(0.01”) IF NOT IDENTIFIED
Units of dimensions:    mm
                                  (inches)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specific applications.
Model
3386P  -  1  -  103  T  -  LF
Shaft Option:
1 = Standard
EY5 = Extended
Knob Option:
Nil: No Knob
T = Knob
LF = Lead Free
3.56
(.140)
7.87
(.310)
4.78
(.188)
13
2
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
9.53
(.375)
9.53
(.375)
4.83
(.190)
5.97 ± .89
(.235 ± .035)
.51 ± .05
(.020 ± .002)
5.64
(.222)
.38
(.015) MIN.
ADJ. SLOT
  .76
(.030)
  .76
(.030)
 3.15
(.124)
WIDE
X
X
DEEP
LONG4.78 ± .38
(.188 ± .015)
13
2
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
2.54
(.100)
5.59
(.220)
4.83
(.190)
10.41 ± .51
(.410 ± .020)